AMENDMENT TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State of Idahg,

Statehouse, Boiss, idsho 88720 ', .

1. The name of the limited parinerships: Rokan Pastners, a Limited Partnership |
Gz PR2 28 |

| 2 Thedate onwhichits certificate cf imited partnership was filed with the Secretary of State

was: _[December 29, 1993
3. The certificate of limited parinership is amended as follows: {oheck sppmpriate box(es))
[ a. Thenameofthe limited partnership is amended to read:

(Must inclide, withoul sbbroviation, the words "Limied Farinarsip, |
(5 b. Thename andbusiness address of the registered agent are amendedto read:

Robert A. Kantor. 116 Saddle d . Ketcehum, Tdaho 83340

Clc. Thename of sach withdrawinggeneral pariner is:

43S ke

[3 d¢. Thename andbusiness address of eachnew general partnerare: © 3 -
{f mcre space: lv needed, contime in block f)

ekan Corparation, P, O, Bosx (10, Keateh Idakc, S';
hiil e .

Lle. Thebusinessofthelimited pertnership is continuedfollowing anevent of withdrawal of
ageneral partner.

B« Qtheramendments (optional); see attached

4. Signature of atleastonegeneraiparinerandalt | Secoetery of State use: anly
new general partners: |

IMHD SECRETRRY OF STATE
19940906 0900 25890 2
\ OH 8 37 CUSTE 31187
% CORP
16 30. 00= 30.00

GALPT= _ Fllein Dupficate Orignal Fee: 530




The Partnership Agreement of Rokan Partners is amended as hereinafter set forth.

This amendment amends the document dated June 28, 1990 which is entitled "Restated
Agreement of Limited Partoership of Rokan partners, a California Limited Partnership” and that
document dated December 31, 1993 entitled "Amendment to Partnership Agreement Rokan
Partners”.

The purpose of this Amendment is to reflect the change of address for the principal place
of business of the Partnership. Except as herein specifically amended, the Restated Partnership
Agreement dated June 28, 1990 and the Amendment dated December 31, 1993 remain in full
force and effect.

The Restated Partnership Agreement is specifically amended as follows:

1. Section 2.1 is amended in its entirety to read as follows:
"2.1. Name and Place of Business
The Partnership shall transact buginess under the fame Rokan Partners, a Limited

Partnership. The principal place of business shall be 116 Saddle Road,Ketchum, Idaho,

or other such place as the General Partner may hereafter determine. The Partnership

may maintain such other offices and places of business as the General Partner deems
advisable at amy other place or places."

This Second Amendment is executed and effective this 15th day of August, 1994,

ROKAN CORPORATION, a Delaware Corporation

b

Robert'A. Kantor, President

Robert A. Kantor !

it ’ H



